12400 E=rl Jore= Way

@REV-ASHELF

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

TOP MOUNT PULL-OUT WASTE CONTAINERS
AWCTIA-12DM1, AWCTM-15DM2. SWCTM-18DM2 AND AWCTM-27-4

PWCTN- 1T

PARTS LIST:
Dezeription aTy.
Wimod Frama w Slides & Deor Mount Srachets 1
ste Corstas 1 or 2 [depen Y WWHT pudchEssd)
ESTIMATED ASSEMBLY TIME: Waste Comtzper or 2 [depending of uit purchasad)]
Rear Plazuc Sin 1 (mot inctudsa on aif unest
3 0-45 M I Door Mount Saene= L
_ Rear Socket and =hdle stischment=craws 5
CARE AND Boubls Stck Teps Pisces 2
Ciesn with a darfp clsthang:
wipe parks dry.
parts dry. =3 ﬁ
| cammET pREpARATION = TS
CAEINET PREPARATION FIG. A — =
- : - il ht:'“‘"::-m
Fthe back wall of yoir cabinet S
i thinner than %% {12 mim), you ==
willl rised to install fiirring stiips: =
to sttach the rear sfids Drack- e
et your esbinet back wall 5 _,.F-"f':
1£* 113 mm) or thicker, skip to A e
!tép 1. __..-'-"’-l‘l__ i-/.-' { TR [ J’::’__.-'-"“F’
..-"";_,-"-i - ;
A Cut (2} furing strips to 157 P g = —

(13mm) thick, 37 [(F&:mm} wide h\Y

snd & minimum of 47 (102 mrm ‘Q\\%\ {’H ) U" L

kg, = ]
\i‘b\q. 14447 362 rlnm;

B) Instet] furring strips to both N

sides of your cabinet asshowm \\Lu

(No fasteners are pravided for A

this step.) See Fig. A



s e

Pl siidas sway from wood
frame until they stop: Press the-
‘bieck tever in the middle of the-
sfide to the opposite side and
plill slide to disconnact. (It may
take 2 Jittle fores to pull spart)

-Su'Flg;B

FIG.C

Install resr bracket=to tha
that you just removed. Meke
sure the bend Is facing the
Ses Fig.C

FIG.D CABINET FRONT
Top View

Face Frame 'F

>l

(A)
— | -—

essure the distance from the canmsagmn;sm*uer
instde wall of your csbinet 45 Bl
the opening and record. (1A) in (B}
Fig. D)) Yol will nesd this num- sy Tiage

faictse st _Y Fuming Strips ¥ ma

CABINET BACK
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TR FiG.E

Install the front of the sideto
the face frame assholn. It
I5 recommended to pre-diill
-Egm":smnﬁmhwﬁ' _
mmj desp to prevent the
wood from spiitting, (Note: 14
Y2 (359 mm) is measured from
frame.) See Fig, E

@IS

Hald the slide snd extend the
rear bracket to the bece wall/
fistrinig strip. Keep slide fevel
end instell an &8 x 3F soeew
mﬂmmmmﬂm_
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hﬂa&ﬂﬂﬁnﬁ{nﬁthem —

o Tl 05,
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SeeFigG [T S L
.___,_.--""'_'_'_._F'

FIG.H

to any hele i the breckst.

Move the thin mesal piece with
bl bm;gshhﬁwt of the
Instelled siides. Insert Fﬂ'bdlml'
memberatisched towood
frama into cabinet- member
'sﬂdﬁtﬁ}wﬂ push dhosed,

Open and cloze unft 34 times
to maks sire tha sidesare
‘winicking propariy
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DOOR MOUTING
Twa veays to door mount:
E _

@)

Messure outside dimension at
top of door Brackets. Note ss.
See Fig, |

FIG.1

MC

FIG.)

THM &

DiME
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Jﬁddmmaﬁmnﬁasd
Tiimension 8 togsther,
Meesyre this distance from
bottom of the Inside of your
cabinet door ard msrka
horizomtal linz: [See Fig. K.

Meassure center paint on inside-

peint aswell.

T#ﬁﬁm:rmm Eﬁrwnstnp%
and divide it by two. Measire
this distance to the Isft of tha
zanter paint on the insida of
the cabipet door and make

g vertical fine. Messure this
distancs to the rloht of the
c=nter doorand make snother
vertical line: See Fig. KK

BB
Remowe Door Brpelets from
product membarsand sosw i

Eﬁﬂaufmﬂmtﬂnmvﬂﬂlﬁ
x 172" fisthesd screws:

Note: Line up doce bradket
to csbinet deor by sligning
door bradest with the vestical
and horizontsl fres you have
markad in Steps 11 & 12
and Pre-drlll 232" (3 mm}
pilat holes. DO NGT DRILL
THROUGH DOCOR

Soe Fig. L

FIG.K

Door

Dim C

W 4>

- A+B—>

/ - Equal :-l

Bottom of Door Bracket

FIG.L

oo O

L

Door

oLo0)

WREV-ASHEF 5002261128 rev-z-chaf 2om




FlG.M

-sttsched o the mounting
screws on o the product

ezch cotner of the doar to.

align door to cabinet.

FIG.N

Pull dosr apan fram sides of
docr st slids level. See Fig. N

Mske sure tusem:ﬁy tighten:




USING
DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE:

Apply Doubis-Sided Tope
o door mount Drackets
betwesn the serew holes,
Hemowe outsr lsbel from
isp=. Ses Fig. O

Alfigr-door-to adjsoeqt
deors and push inte the
doubie sided tape. Siowly
pull =ntir= unit out of
cabinet kesping the door
s=umed fo the doubie sided:
iope. Attach door using 76
% 12" Soews i3 sosws per
sids| Sew Fig. P

Note: Predrill 32" (3 mm)
pllot holes, DO NOT DRILL (— —=======

THROUGH DOOR

[
|

If door edlustment is needed, | [
e | |
18 will nesd to ba loosened:

arremoved poor o meking | I
&ﬂ]l.ﬁtmmts.. E- 1

. 12400 Ezrl Jones Way
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INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACION / LES INSTRUCTIONS D'INSTALLATION

Montaje superior de sistema para jalar de contenedor de basura
Poubelles Coulissantes avec Montage par le Haut

AWCTM-1ZDMA, SWCTM-15DM2, AWCTM-18DM2 AND SWCTM-27-4

LISTA DE PARTES:/ LISTE DES PIECES

D-_Etn'ipdﬁ.n [ Decorptian OTY.

Marcog d= madsrs oon dﬁ:lh‘nﬂtuy:—u‘p-&r:u de mormsje prra Bosris 1
Cadr==n boa svec Coulieres =t Supcorn dr Montege sur Porie

Contenadar d= basurs 1/ 2 iIDependends de fa umidad sompradal
Foubeiis EWFETT _:\-'adu.': 1:"‘:::".

Cubo d= plirtioe. postarioe 1| Mo 2e indirpe en todss lazurdades’ nan
Folikalls an Hlasrioue Arriens metus sprtoss les orodurs’

Tarpilos S= montafs pars plus=res &

V& posr Montap= g & Forte

Eqd!uf-e pastarnior y torailor pars sjectar decizante. a]
Receptmsle == =2 v de'fazson de b coulicz=

ra

Fimzas o= cint= e dobls cams
Mortmguie 8= Ruban Dauble Adhenas

Sils pari= trasers de Iz pared dal gabinets == mas dalgs ;
5113 parte traserz de I3 pored e= de 1/2° (13 mm) o mids -

gruess, ssite &l paso ndmero 1. FC.A
A) cet= dos tirss da meders de 172 (13 mm) de gruess,

3 [76 mim) de anchn y un mirime de-4” (102 mm] de targo:

E) instsle fas firse da'maders 5 srbos f2dos da su gabenete-

support pour fver e sippon s oo s coulizss 51 S pee
pe=ezz{ampe T :

A} Cager 2 Bsis de-st5 &5 Y [ e e 14474= 352
3° {78 mmy) o= Epslir &2 un merm de 47102 o = lon
8) lrstafer ies bandos desapport sir s deux odses de vote

R 121 o

pesol Fiz A | |~ 1-304" (45 rm)
S & pasi-dr ford de yotre sivoie = ins de 57 (13 men] / I/
'Soafresir vous simes basom of irstaller des bencles g W




FIG.B

Jale |os deslizantes hacia sfuera dal marco de madars hasta
‘qus == paren. Presiona | palanca nagrs snel centro del
‘deglizants hans= o l2do opuesto y jsi= el deshzznte pars
,ﬂmﬁmﬁ:&amﬁmmeﬁmmpﬁ
zaparar) Veria figura B

Titez lF cobfE=s = debos 4l esdsan bnaﬁsqu’.im:paﬂa
='amiz=nr Anpuyer sor = bvisrcoir sy milies o (= cogloes wen
£ otS opposd &1 iz = ool pour décormettes (Un peude
Fr gl St nécesisie polr e saserar) Vol llistr=son B

Palanca de liberacon

Levier de Dégage

T

im#mm;mmdmmmﬁm

deslizantes qus= usted removid. degem oz
:mmnhwuwdud irtenagr del COITED == mueEiTE.

"hﬁarhfgnrat

frssalfes b supgor= Syde 3 {dEmant axtirmur des coufmce:
ﬁsmwémﬁmmm#k coudsso
onentE v nsSnew dedas coglisss, comme indioes - Vor
flﬂ.mnm-ﬂ

FIG.D
GABINETE FRONTAL
AVANT DETARMOIRE
Micks |z distsass por |5 porstd inferior del oabinste 3 [zopae (Al ﬁ E;J;:i:ff i:l
tura ¥ registr=l= madida (A} & = figer= 0], Usted neces- a8 )
tars ecta medidon pars =l pase 6. = o
sslmants
Masres 3 distance snva L2 pami imsdraurs da voms srmois il
=t Mouvanues =t notse i ([ Hee Mizoston B Vs soks i fiiieiry —a
Beioin de oo chvire pour Pémp= & .
= +ﬁl=:h-d.lﬂ='€f-u1 ¥
By Sippere W 2

PARTE POSTERIOR DEL GARINETE
ARRIERE DE UARMONRE
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Instsle = frente del dasfizants 31z cava del mateo comoze
e por 1727 (1 &pﬂﬁm&‘ﬁﬁ “]:rmurde

Pﬂf 31:'!1'4] qus iz
‘madara s= zepars. Notas 141727 (259 sumdrddwm
ddgﬂ:udqmdnhmﬂnm'ﬂr gz E

-nmfmdekmﬁamhmm;mn
digus Il =st recommanze - un tros e 3527 rnrrl!
par 157 (13 ) dis profondec pour 2vitsr g febos ae &

(e 151 ﬂﬂnﬂmnﬂxﬁim&;ﬁuﬂwaﬁs?&
e, pas £ parte O codesee svarm) (i Micsraion

E——

Susts el deslizants y axtiends = soporte posterior s s parts
trazers o la pareditiras de madera, Mentengs <! deslzente
3 nivel eimstate un omill de 48 £ 5/6” dentre de = renurs
eantral horizontal dal soporte postetion. Deje sushs pars’
apte Verls figus £

Mot=al instalar sntro de |s senurs horzonts|, usted permimirs
tener U sjuste de lado = lsds antes da asequrar.

imchm.ﬁnﬁﬁtﬂmmenwm‘mw:lﬁmm
&2 support. Mainterez 13 coulisse 5 naesu ot instalier
mm##nﬂ“mhﬁmhﬁmmﬂammw
grrEre. Lameer eg serrr compiStemant coll peretrs Viguste
rene Yeir Plilsor=ticn E-

Famisrgue En instsfant ders I fornts horeontsls weus voum et
mtires o fre des sjlmtement: o0 obes £ | sutre seant de S

BN e

FIG.E

FIG.F

14472 (369 mm]
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Micts |z cistanca d= tu;m-ba pmmdﬂhﬁﬂuhhﬂdd

mpn’t!pﬂnnhi o delzp mmnlﬁnﬂr

que obtwve sn = Pﬂlwﬂ'ﬂ}-ﬁ@?ﬁﬂlwhvﬁh@aﬂ_
Meswres leasmncs soe (e éhm@embsﬁﬂ
‘Smers) o= b por fesiste ot diplees b cotdis 5

[e=gu’s ce'quslis =oit 2i fombre prbsias ol lparr [Btane 3 (41
Ser==bvm Voir Misrson S

Instals un segundo tornific =f £8 x 5/8" en muzlquier arfide
de=l zoparts.

Ipmafias Urs dewcara = £ § 40 * Enlimoens gisl tou aes

Eﬁdﬂﬂﬂﬂuﬂgﬁhmﬁmmd
frante  detlizantes instalades. Insarte ol miembre
.d.lpfgﬁm_g.gahduﬂ e de maderm dentre da las
dasfizantes mismbros-&l gshinets y empuje pars carrar. Abrs
waemela unidad d= 3 = 4 vecss pars asegurarse de que los

|desizantes trabajen adecuadamente Var Iz figura H

‘Déplasseia pide fme nﬁh*saﬁtﬂmmaﬁm
& Fevanr cexcouleses qur soat instaliBas (ke e
mﬂ:"ﬁew:ﬁ:ﬁ?—m bom ﬁahduﬁm@}#ﬂ

FIG.G

—
- T Dl
-~ msmbm dat gehinats

I_I_--“' LSy Ay s g 2 .\.\
CETeTE o
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MONTAJE DE LA PUERTA
MONTAGE SUR LA PORTE

Qﬁmmdmaw
4) enidhisnda (pascs 9-14)

2 uiiizend |2 o= pegajess doble nus == incys [pasos 17-19)
P mmeds st sur le porte:

T En mesur=nt 238
e B

MIDIENDO / EN MESURANT:

MBS e s i e B o
Iz puerts. Note como Dimensisn C Ver = figure L

Whtle-t= distanoz desde {s parte infarior del maroe = s parts:
inferior del soports da l= pusrts. Note come Dimension A
Midz iz superposicon de iz pusrta. Note como Bimensicn B,

verls figues J.
Niot= =n gahinstss sin mere, mids desde b inferioe da
hmﬁmahm tﬁmdﬂmﬁk

Remangue: Sur uns smoie sens cadie. masrer S perir U bas
mr&.m'ﬁ.ﬂﬁde mmﬂﬂ@mmnﬁﬁm

FIG. 1

o

Dim.C ®

o n

M

FIG.)
: 2 e

DIM A OiM B

i3



&) (1)

Anzda hﬁmﬂmaah Eﬂﬁmﬁn E—dunﬁnmmm
H-:hhﬁlhm&thtq inferior intarns da I= puerts dal

una Eﬁufmmanhl_tﬁtlaﬂgumnﬁd:
= puntg mha:dusn partz intesior de |a puarts del gabinete y
marque =sts punto tamiian.

Addinennes i dmersion Aot la dimepson 8. Vesres ceis
datsncs du bas & lntdreur deviobe &’#ﬁmrmet
mmf@ammr K Mesurezis
pweqw#al'mw& kmdafmmumm

"an!a{fmﬂ:ﬂﬁl‘l E{H 9] dnndsls sntre dos Hﬁ‘;hh!
dﬁhnmdﬂ-hdamiudgm pzﬁnm:hhfxpwh int=rics

Franez is Oimansion G e fétape 9 st civissz-{s par dacx.
Moy omree intaiiee 2 2 mmache 21 m‘tmn&.ﬂa Fintinar gz
3 peese o Fanmobe ot traces tine fighs varteain. Mesmrcens
‘distance & le dhorte de & porte du midiex 82 tr=ces uns sue Sgne.
vertials BT fﬂaﬁz&m L

OB

'Quits los sopartes de Iz puerta del mismbiro del products
‘ystomille = s parts interior g2 |s pueris del gabmets con
‘tomilles de cabezs plana del #5x 1/2"

Not=slinee ol soposiz de ls pusris 5 b pusria del
‘gebinete, pats hacer =sto debe sfnesr elzoporta de s

puerts con ks liness verticles y I:wnnrrh&ut}mw‘rad

wmwn;mwm o

bofpieal

fsnres les supports de porte des pidces dy produit of wSoes

;g_mj,m d=3 porie ok femroirssisc dis wm S s pleis
X

Femsmue Alcmer s moporde porre S B pons g Fames

-an afgnatt b suppert ok 8 porte oo bz Egnes vermicale a2

bnmﬁenmmm#um&hemﬂnﬂt

12 P peet dis = S0 (Gl NESAS

PERCER A TRAVERS 14 PORTE Vorr Miussation L

FIG.K

PUERTA
PORTE
1 L3
Dim C
-— A+B—>
A
+
B |
IGUAL / EGAL
- |- -

Soporte de la puerta Inferlor
Suppart de Porte du Bas

FIG. L

o0

PUERTA
PORTE

1 &

=)

{"?_ 1]
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Whmmwm Instomillos-
ﬁwm*hmdgﬁmwm
toenilles nferiores de sequra Apnist= los inmillos
mmm}ﬁmmmwxﬁm
st an &l foturs. Ver bs figu= M

“Asrrnohesis poets swer S saoos Ses sy les v gs momsos
syrles piioes o prodier Ban stemerdag v g bos Sermsize s
‘o haiit{svee rendeiis) en permettan un Siisterant finne Yo
filesrason A

15

Genre b unidad y presions frmements cds asquins de s
puerta pars slinsaris =hgsbinets.

Feaner{UntE =t ans s fesimzimat sl EfEgue Toin & @ porE
pour shger = pore 2 Tamare.

J&hmﬁmﬂm#hwﬁthh

‘&l wivel det deshizarte Verka E‘glnﬂ Assglracs de apestar

e U B R S

FiG.M

FIG.N




FIG. O
USANDO CINTA DE DOBLE L ADD:
EN UTILEANT DU FELIBA?-.I' DGUELEA.E?HEQGN

Apligus onis de debie Iade = los sopartes del montaia de e
posria anire les onfiges los tomillos Remueave ls stgquets
sxt=ms dela gnta. Vi I.EE'Fg_ur:l &

Mi=tr=r o ruban deeibls aghesson sir B Sapoors OS montags
d= poriz anie b v e v, sty = Brigreits modaeiss Sy
riban Ve lTRey==noa O

Alines Iz puarts s las puerias sdyscantes ¥ smpujs dertro
de iz onia d dobile lado Lentamenta, ple‘ls onidad complats
ksdiz sfuss del gehinst=, Hmhﬂ'm;:ﬁ:l |z pusst= ss=gurads
= |z onis de doble lads ;Jua'fsutﬂmdﬂtumﬁlm
ddl 45 x 1/2" (fr==tomillos por lada). Ver lsfigus B
Hmmﬁniﬂmtﬁﬂtepﬂutbdam (Srmim). N
TALADRE A THAVES DE LA PUERTA

FiG.P

4@5%@%&%3!%?5&3&@
doitie adhésan. Bagres doccament Hunite entiers hors o=
V'zm=ire an ?mbmgmeiumba-mbﬁadm
B {n pors o utiisent des v 26 x 12" [ v parodes), Vo
I Restrsteaie

Nete: Pre-names des reos pilotes o= 3327 (5 mmi MERAS
PERCER A TRAVERS LA FOHIE

5| |z pusts requisrs ser gustads, los tomiles soetados =n T

14

dm?&mﬂhﬁwﬁqamamanmdam
ajimtes.

i

Rmrea@ad&lsmﬂm lsl.ﬂ_l';ep_almne

18 Saqeros Ste smsteries o shimiSes mvaet deTactue tas |
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INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

DOOR MOUNTING WORKSHEET

Once the unitis instslisd, door
'mioiitit the Uit for 9ssy ancess

Msk= sure the door brackets
&7z [ined up with tha thidk
portion of the cabinet door

Measure-tha holespresd FIG. B
betwean the brackess '
(S==Fig. A},

Nnh:ﬂmpmuidmt-sqm =

Distancs

o skotied
howa

Messure the distance from the locatians
Botion (k- ot sakibie

openirgte the:slormed holes
{Ses Fig. B),

e

[

L]
%]

MH INSTRUCTIO NS ey =



HG G

=

Messirs your cabimet cpening A
and than measure your doar
size. Tere tha difftrencs of
tiress-tva rumbes and-divide
ity 2 Thiznumbear = yeur
goor evetlsy crnssigep

(Se=F2.Q

Cebiret Soor siza
Djrertimg

vx

e eloat i iarges than
Ui OO AR e
door averisy 1o the Step 1
dimens=ns

Difference

e doat 1= smallart=an
tie apening SUSTRACT e i rimz=1]

InsEt gae framithe S2p 1 G
gimensans:

Mark sstew losstigns 1o the
ik payTien of the opor
based ofi your hole spread i i
(o h gl ol | ) )
s Jhe s TLOSEWAD i Miark sores |
provided serawes (Bea Fig D A !

(il

g
&'a
i
0
|

&
i
3
1]
]
i

&
L

IDCEhans

Winer agdjustments liks skew i {
andtiitcan be mede anthe . X K
Bracks? molinting bele= : |

M THOD el Jon=x Way
Lermenil= K0 40299
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Customer Service: S00-G26-T128
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INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACION / INSTRUCTIONS D'INSTALLATION
HOJA DE TRABAJO PARA MONTAJE DE PUERTA

FEUILLE DE TRAVAIL DES INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE DE PORTE

B® D \
CIGIC

Mmmmgmdﬁnpﬁh
instalsdo querra instalar s puerta
&aigahnﬂagmnﬂ&hdm

:ﬁa&mm#uqmshsmﬂt
ela pusriz astén instalados con
15 porditin gruess de b poerta
MMEEM
bl i e !m

hﬁhﬁ#hhw{w{nﬁmn-ﬁ}
Mida |z extensicn dal orifido
enire los soportes (var |z
figurs A},

MHﬁnlmimmdMﬂﬁ Exter=idn del sgujers
& s traves da lshejs da oy e
mmmm

el Hﬁmﬁmiﬂaﬂwh B FG H
e
Ammque!ﬁ&ﬂppmﬁ
d=poe= anen alignessvecly
pate dpepe v i porsd Ji votre
=ire 5 necsssse H:Ilmﬁ
E P wnbar
Hersariemenr o Slmpare
{\ioor Mfileszrason A _ -
Mezyre le row enve =z sTpor o A
(Vo Hilstrasion Distancia para fa

et Dhilises lee asimes fotwnis ubicacion da los
zous 2u long de Sfeulls g v orifidos ranurados
wmdn#m

. Diztance sux
PASO 1/ETAFE 1 emplacemantsres

olE remunes.
Mida |= distants desds la orills
inferior dels apsriurs de jos
stificios ranurades (figurs B), h 4
M=swrez = dmmnes snp= = oo
d;smdelhﬁmeﬂiefpgar
=pirae [Mespaton 3],

[

L]
%]

miuu.nmm mimucrrﬂﬂi il L



Mids Ia sperturs dal gsbinete

y hs=go mecka &l tameno de su
puertz’ Tome Iz diferend= de-
‘estos dos pumernes v dividalo
por £ Est= numam e & plam
tills de «i pireris o aspado dal
resusdro,

[Fgw=10C).

Mezres 'sivestine o voe
SMNOIS, fees mssLrer = :I‘_=|1' e ds
Vo= SO Promr =z A Fimns -
do res Selr nombies 5t ShiEests
E=ri Ce nombrs SEVoTE o
B o tary =N o=t

PASO 2/ETAPE 3

5 sy pusris = mas grends
gue |z zperturs de s pusris
sobrepoads SUME ks
dimensiones del Paso 1,

5 sy pusri=s 25 Mas peguenRs
que s sp=rtui= RESTE =l
Eq:aunﬁei recuzdr de fas
dimensianss del Paso 1

5 voire poneast plus gr'EmE
g Mot AIBIETE
SOoivFEnIEnT oa Dors Suk
dimensons de 'ézpe |1

5 vorre posr= e plus pelnE

g ouverrure, SOUSTRAYES
Fespame encmzas derdimensonis
gz MEzoe |

Margue las vbiranones de fos
tormifles = cantro de la pﬁ:ﬁ:‘q}n
grusss da =y pisrts,

izlatdrando onhoos pdnhu-. ¥
sujsta ls pusrts con las tormillos
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